
Morro Strand State Park
Campground

Morro Bay State Park
Campground

P Public Parking Lot

Campground

P Unpaved Public
Parking Lot

1

2

3

1

2

3

#

#

4 5

6

78

To
Morro Bay State Park

To
Morro Strand State Park

Masks Recommended on Public Transit

The TSA mask mandate was rescinded on April 16, 2022.

The Federal Transit Administration no longer mandates
that masks be worn on public transportation.

The CDC recommends that everyone aged 2 and older
properly wear a well-fitting mask or respirator over

the nose and mouth in indoor areas of public transportation.

Morro Bay Transit recommends wearing a mask,
especially if you are unvaccinated or feeling unwell.

The safety, health, and well-being of our riders, drivers,
staff, and the community is a top priority for us.


